Team Days Times Coach Coach Email Coach # Manager Manager Email Manager #
BOYS MONDAY [sPm-6PM |

12 ECNL Jet Pruit Mark Howard mhoward@okenergyfc.org 913-237-0202  Kerri Cole kcole@southwestcovenant.com 405-922-5777
12 ECRL Jacoby Maish Conner Owen cowen@okenergyfc.org 405-589-1830  Onur Kadioglu onur.kadioglu@icloud.com 405-370-4397
11 ECNL Jose Trejos Danny Roberts dannyroberts @ okenergyfc.org 405-595-6567  Kim Bednar bednar314@gmail.com 405-517-5099
11 ECRL Jarrell Gumerson Conner Owen cowen@okenergyfc.org 405-589-1830 Andrea Rieger arieger77@gmail.com 405-812-4170
10 ECNL Reese McComes Mark Howard mhoward@okenergyfc.org 913-237-0202 Dan Weinmeister danpwein@gmail.com 405-410-5007
10 ECRL McCoy Irby Jake Kurey jkurey@okenergyfc.org 405-706-3229  Chad Hemphill chadhempl13@yahoo.com 405-834-2044

Harvey Paul hpaul @okenergyfc.org 405-694-9605

BOYS MONDAY

09 ECNL Luke Sawnson Danny Roberts dannyroberts@okenergyfc.org 405-595-6567 Jenny Geib geib@cox.net 405-210-6242
09 ECRL Brayden Eastman Jake Kurey jkurey@okenergyfc.org 405-706-3229 Lina Koutzev tzvetelina777@yahoo.com 405-474-9069
08 ECNL Cooper Gunn Jimmy Nielsen jnielsen@okenergyfc.org 816-286-8362 Dianna Pitman diannapitman@gmail.com 405-255-2728
08 ECRL Gabe Davis Ben Langford blangford@okenergyfc.org 405-802-2166 Jaclyn Buggeln jaclynbuggeln@yahoo.com 405-388-2055
07/06 ECNL Zach Jennings Jimmy Nielsen jnielsen@okenergyfc.org 816-286-8362 Renee Hutton reneehutton35@hotmail.com 405-696-3689

Luke Alexander
07/06 ECRL Scott Thomas Ben Langford blangford@ okenergyfc.org 405-802-2166 Jaclyn Buggeln jaclynbuggeln@yahoo.com 405-388-2055

GIRLS

10 ECRL

WEDNESDAY

12 ECRL Brylie George

Ernery Brendeniki

Maddie McKibben

Danny Gibson
Tommy Hubbard
Stephen Phillips
Joe Peeler

Kal Okot

ke Emegano

dgibson@okenergyfc.org 405-875-2820
thubbard@okenergyfc.org 405-816-1174
sphillips@okenergyfc.org 405-245-8741
jpeeler@okenergyfc.org 405-250-0770
kokot@ okenergyfc.org 405-834-0111
iemegano@okenergyfc.org  405-401-7808

Carol Krisher
CC Phenix
Christina Vlosich
Cherie Martin

carolkrisher@hotmail.com
csqrd2002@yahoo.com
christinarandall@hotmail.com
cheriegmartin@gmail.com

Cynthia Muhameda cmuhamedagic@yahoo.com

Jennifer Battiest

jbattiest79@gmail.com

847-894-9782
405-210-3088
214-893-7943
405-203-8339
405-210-2236
405-414-3972

WEDNESDAY

Eurish Leones

Lilly Pomeroy
Integra Dehart

6PM - 7PM

Stephen Phillips

Joe Peeler
Danny Gibson
ke Emegano
Kal Okot
Tommy Hubbard

sphillips@okenergyfc.org 405-245-8741

jpeeler@okenergyfc.org 405-250-0770
dgibson@okenergyfc.org 405-875-2820
iemegano@okenergyfc.org  405-401-7808
kokot@ okenergyfc.org 405-834-0111
thubbard@okenergyfc.org 405-816-1174

Kyleigh Hagan

Eric Cotton
Kristy Harris
Cassie Viets
Allison Shepherd
Becky McDonald

kdmck87@yahoo.com

eric.cotton@thecottonlawfirm.com
kristyharris55@gmail.com
cassieviets@hotmail.com
allison-shepherd@outlook.com
beckymc6@gmail.com

405-443-0620

405-408-1579
405-512-4411
432-967-8269
405-501-0276
405-760-4893




